ERGATE Automation s. r. o.  |  Klíny 35, 615 00 Brno  |  Tel.: +420 548 140 001  |  E-mail: office@ergate.eu  |  www.ergate.eu
Aluminum housing
Easy mounting
IP67 approved
Great price-performance ratio
Industrial LED lighting
 IP67
INDUSTRIAL LIGHTING
ERGATE Automation s. r. o.  |  Klíny 35, 615 00 Brno  |  Tel.: +420 548 140 001  |  E-mail: office@ergate.eu  |  www.ergate.eu
Technical specifications M9SL a M9R:
•	 Power consumption and lenght 7W (300 mm), 12W (400 mm), 16W (600 mm), 20W (800 mm)
•	 Input voltage 24 VAC/VDC
•	 Luminous efficiency 110 lm/W
•	 Color rendering index 80
•	 Beam emission angle 110 °
•	 Color of light up to 6 500 K
•	 Aluminum housing
•	 Lifespan 50 000 hours
•	 Operating temperature -20…+45 °C
•	 Connection clips mounting, 360 degrees adjustable
•	 IP67 approved
 IP67
type M9SL
type M9R
Type Total lenght
mm
Length
mm
Power
W
Voltage
VAC/VDC EUR/pcs
M9SL-B-1-300S-7W 360 300 7 24 50,43
M9SL-B-1-400S-12W 500 400 12 24 58,17
M9SL-B-1-600S-16W 700 600 16 24 65,94
M9SL-B-1-800S-20W 900 800 20 24 74,97
LED lighting M9SL
Type Total lenght
mm
Length
mm
Power
W
Voltage
VAC/VDC EUR/pcs
M9R-B-1-300S-7W 375 300 7 24 77,57
M9R-B-1-400S-12W 515 400 12 24 82,74
M9R-B-1-600S-16W 715 600 16 24 100,83
M9R-B-1-800S-20W 915 800 20 24 108,60
LED lighting M9R
Pr
ic
es
 in
 e
ur
os
, e
xc
l.
VA
T,
 n
on
-b
in
di
ng
, o
rd
er
 d
is
co
un
t o
n
re
qu
es
t.
• S
ub
je
ct
 to
 e
rr
or
s
an
d
te
ch
ni
ca
l c
ha
ng
es
. •
 1
0/
20
24